Ed :12/23

Rev : 00

Cod : GRLDTOORXWBX950

NOILONALSNI

JUT IWUOISS3I J04d
p = [={=nE
el Gl


https://manuals.plus/m/df7ee26f5018da1321ac3686a7bd6517eaba519f0e6d4b43c3d863774ac83a2d

450

1355mm

200mm 280mm 758mm

310mm 900mm
I

oy

W
/1) S AR
I gh),jf//f/\’(é\/“\
Tl PN,
s

hing,
W L%)

1A KD
AP
%7 L%







d

Q
W

I

//-[

//8

//8

6 8 (L 9 & v &£ Z
I

//t

1T 0T

//9

//9

//L

61 81 /1 91 GI vl €1 Z2I

®
@

6# 8#x1 10#x2




2 [ mm x2 m12x100mm 33 x2  M12
@ x2  O©24xDO13mm @ x2  ®38xP13mm




M10x100mm
®20xD11mm

M10

)
x10

x5

(Z N
= 4

Q@ Q@ ®




) [ mm x1 m12x130mm 33 x1  M12
@ x2  ©®24xP13mm 20 x2  025xD18xD12.2x13




20 (1 BEE x2 M12x130mm 30 ) x8 ®24x®13mm

23 | [ x4 M12x25mm 33 [ x2 M12




M8x55mm
D16xP8.2mm

x8
x8

[
©

Q@ &

10



11



PARTS LIST

KEY NO. |[PART DESCRIPTION SPEC QTY
1 Base Frame 1
2 Rear Stabilizer 1
3 Seat Pad Frame 1
4 Backrest Board Frame 1
5 Seat Support 1
6 Backrest Adjustment Support 1
7 Seat Pad 310x280%x190%70 1
8 Backrest Board 900%x280%200%70 1
9 Adjusting plate 2
10 Adjusting plate 2
11 Axle ®18%x100 2
12 Rubber Stopper 65%x100%x12 2
13 Rectangular End Cap d25 2
14 Allen Bolt M8x16 4
15 Tube End Cap P19%x42 2
16 Wheel @50%x28 2
17 Floor End Cap 170x120%x8 1
18 Rack Liner 75%x75%5 1
19 Rectangular End Cap [180%40 3

20 Bushing bush P25xP18xD12.2%x13 6
21 Hexagon socket button head screws |M12x130 3
22 Hexagon socket button head screws |M12x100 2
23 Hexagon socket button head screws |M12x25 4
24 Hexagon socket button head screws |M10x100 5
25 Hexagon socket button head screws |M8x55 10
26 Hex socket counter sunk head screw [M6x10 2
27 Hex socket counter sunk head screw [M6x12 8
28 Washer 8 12
29 Washer 10 10
30 Washer 12 12
31 Aircraft Nut M8 2
32 Aircraft Nut M10 5
33 Aircraft Nut M12 5
34 Washer P@38xp13x3 2
Allen Wrench 6# 1
Allen Wrench 8# 1
Allen Wrench 10# 2

12




' 1,111“‘

@ Garlando

GARLANDO SPA
Via Regione Piemonte, 32 - Zona Industriale D1
15068 - Pozzolo Formigaro (AL) - ltaly
www.toorx.it - info@toorx.it

.
1



	
	IBL-B2075S-00-00-封面
	重要说明
	安装说明
	安装尺寸
	零件
	五金
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	IBL-B2075S仰卧板产品英文明细表


